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DRAUGHT AND TAP

Beavertown Neck Oil
Brewdog Punk IPA

Clwb Tropicana

Heineken

Innis & Gunn Lager
Kronenbourg

Lagunitas IPA

Stowford Press

Old Mout Berries & Cherries

£6.50
£5.85
£6.00
£5.20
£5.70
£5.05
£6.20
£5.00
£6.45

BOTTLEDBEERS

Beavertown Gamma Ray APA  330ml
Blue Moon 355ml
Erdinger Weissbier 500ml
Goose Island IPA 355ml
Guinness West Indies Porter ~ 500ml
Innis & Gunn Original 330ml
Lagunitas Daytime 355ml
Leffe Blonde 330ml
Newcastle Brown Ale 500ml
Old Speckled Hen (GF) 500ml
Shipyard IPA 500ml
Waggledance 500ml

£4.45
£4.05
£5.05
£4.65
£5.20
£4.15
£4.35
£4.45
£4.60
£5.15
£5.30
£5.10

BOTTLED LAGERS

Amstel 300ml
Birra Moretti 330ml
Cobra 330ml
Coors Light 330ml
Desperados 330ml
Estrella 330ml
Miller Genuine Draft 330ml
Red Stripe 440ml
Sol 330ml

Tiger

330ml
We have alcohol free lager and beer, ask at bar

£3.70
£3.80
£4.20
£3.50
£4.15
£4.05
£4.15
£4.35
£3.70
£3.95

BOTTLED CIDERS

Aspall Draught Cyder 500ml
Magners 568ml
Magners Pear 568ml
Rek’lig Strawberry & Lime 568ml
Rek’lig Passion Fruit 568ml
Rek’lig Wild Berries 568ml
Thatchers Katy 500ml
Westons Wyld Wood Organic  500ml
Thatchers Somerset Haze 500ml
Appletiser 275ml
Fentimans D’lion & Burdock  275ml
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 275ml
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml
Fever-Tree Light/flavours 200ml
J20 Flavours 275ml
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml
Schweppes Pineapple Juice 200ml
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200ml
Strathmore Still Water 330ml
Strathmore Sparkling Water ~ 330ml
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero 330ml
Fanta 330ml
Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru 330ml
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer 330ml
Red Bull/sugar-free/flvrs 250ml
San Pelligrino Limonata 330ml

£5.15
£5.50
£5.50
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£4.75
£4.75
£5.30

£2.75
£2.90
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£2.65
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.15
£2.25

£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£3.00
£2.65

CCBLOOMS.CO.UK

ALCOPOPS AND HARD SODAS

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger
Beer Raspberry

Hooch

Smirnoff Ice

WKD flavours

500ml
500ml
275ml
275ml
275ml

£5.15
£5.40
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

MAINLINE SPIRITS

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Bombay Sapphire

Eristoff Vodka

Famous Grouse

Jack Daniel’s

0.v.D.

Southern Comfort

Absolut

Absolut Flavours
Belvedere

Chase Marmalade
Eristoff Vodka

Finlandia

Finlandia Grapefruit
Grey Goose

Grey Goose La Poire
Grey Goose Le Citron
Grey Goose Vanilla
Skyy

Wyborowa
Zubrowka

25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

50ml

£3.40
£5.90
£3.40
£5.90
£3.60
£6.30
£3.40
£5.90
£3.40
£5.90
£3.60
£6.30
£3.40
£5.90
£3.60
£6.30

BELIEVE IN

Bathtub

Bloom

Boe Violet
Bombay Sapphire

Boseford Rose
Botanist
Brockmans
Brooklyn
Bulldog
Caorunn
Daffy’s
Edinburgh
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger
Eden Mill

Eden Mill Love
Hendrick’s

Isle of Harris
Leith Gin

Loch Ness

NB

Oxley
Pickering’s
Pickerings 1947
Pickering’s Sloe
Rock Rose
Saffron Gin
Sipsmith
Tanqueray
Ungava
William Chase Elegant Crisp
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BOURBOIN

Bulleit
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s Fire

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Rye
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jim Beam

Marker’s Mark

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

£3.95
£5.00
£3.60
£6.30
£4.15
£3.95
£5.10
£6.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.45
£4.35

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Cuatro
Bacardi 8 year
Bacardi Gold

Dead Man’s Finger
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana 3 year
Havana 7 year

O.V.D.

Kraken
Malibu

Sailor Jerry

WHISKY AND SCOTCH

Chivas Regal
Famous Grouse

Jameson’s
Monkey Shoulder
Slanes Irish Whiskey

Balvenie DoubleWood 12
Glenlivet Founder’'s Reserve
Glenkinchie 12
Glenmorangie

Highland Park 12

Johnnie Walker Black

Jura 10

Laphroaig 10

Macallan Gold

Talisker 10

25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

£4.25
£3.40
£5.90
£3.70
£4.15
£3.85

£4.90
£4.45
£4.75
£4.45
£4.25
£4.15
£4.65
£4.45
£4.25
£4.45

Cazcabel Honey

Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Citronge
Patrén XO Cafe
Tequila Rose

Courvoisier
Hennessey
Martell

Remy Martin

MILKSHAKES

ASK YOUR SERVER

FOR TODAYS
FLAVOURS

ONLY

£525

PERFECT
SERVES

FEVER-TREE

Enjoy some of the world's finest
gins as nature intended; our
perfect serves celebrate supreme
quality drinks by pairing them
with subtle mixers to enhance
the maker's original flavours.

SIPSMITH
£8.90
with aromatic tonic
and lime wedge

SIPSMITH SLOE
£9.45
with lemon tonic
and orange slice

BROOKLYN
£9.95
with aromatic tonic
and orange peel

WILLIAMS CHASE
ELEGANT CRISP
£10.60
with elderflower tonic
apple, lime and mint

BLOOMS
£8.90
with elderflower tonic
and strawberries

BROCKMAN’S
£9.10
with lemon tonic, orange wedge
and blueberries

BATHTUB
£9.10
with Mediterranean tonic
and orange peel

DAFFY’S
£9.35
with Mediterranean tonic and
lime wedge and mint sprigs
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