_{500ml} £5.15

500ml £5.40

275ml £3.50

275ml £3.95

275ml £3.95

DRAUGHT AND TAP ALCOPOPS AND HARD SODAS

330ml £4.45

355ml £4.05

500ml £5.05

355ml £4.65

500ml £5.20

330ml £4.15

355ml £4.35

330ml £4.45

500ml £4.60

500ml £5.15

500ml £5.30

500ml £5.10

300ml £3.70

330ml £3.80

330ml £4.20

330ml £3.50

330ml £4.15

330ml £4.05

330ml £4.15

440ml £4.35

330ml £3.70

330ml £3.95

AGERS

Beavertown Neck Oil	£6.50
Brewdog Punk IPA	£5.85
Clwb Tropicana	£6.00
Heineken	£5.20
Innis & Gunn Lager	£5.70
Kronenbourg	£5.05
Lagunitas IPA	£6.20
Stowford Press	£5.00
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£6.45

BOTTLEDBEERS

Beavertown Gamma Ray APA

Guinness West Indies Porter

Blue Moon

Erdinger Weissbier Goose Island IPA

Innis & Gunn Original

Lagunitas Daytime

Newcastle Brown Ale

Old Speckled Hen (GF)

BOTTLED L

Leffe Blonde

Shipyard IPA

Waggledance

Amstel Birra Moretti

Cobra

Coors Light

Desperados

Miller Genuine Draft

Estrella

Red Stripe

Sol

Tiger

MAINLINE SPIRITS

Crabbies Alcoholic Ginger

Beer Raspberry

Smirnoff Ice

WKD flavours

Hooch

Bacardi	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Bacardi Spiced	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£3.60
	50ml	£6.30
Eristoff Vodka	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Famous Grouse	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£3.60
	50ml	£6.30
O.V.D.	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.60
	50ml	£6.30

V O D K A

Absolut	25ml	£3.50
Absolut Flavours	25ml	Ask
Belvedere	25ml	£4.55
Chase Marmalade	25 ml	£5.00
Eristoff Vodka	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Finlandia	25ml	£3.50
Finlandia Grapefruit	25ml	£3.70
Grey Goose	25ml	£4.75
Grey Goose La Poire	25 ml	£5.20
Grey Goose Le Citron	25 ml	£5.20
Grey Goose Vanilla	25 ml	£5.20
Skyy	25 ml	£3.50
Wyborowa	25ml	£3.50
Zubrowka	25ml	£3.80

BOTTLED CIDERS

We have alcohol free lager and beer, ask at bar

Aspall Draught Cyder	500ml	£5.15
Magners	568ml	£5.50
Magners Pear	568ml	£5.50
Rek'lig Strawberry & Lime	568ml	£5.35
Rek'lig Passion Fruit	568ml	£5.35
Rek'lig Wild Berries	568ml	£5.35
Thatchers Katy	500ml	£4.75
Westons Wyld Wood Organic	500ml	£4.75
Thatchers Somerset Haze	500ml	£5.30

SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

SOFT DRINKS BO	TTL	.ED
Appletiser	275ml	£2.75
Fentimans D'lion & Burdock	275ml	£2.90
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	275ml	£2.90
Fever-Tree Tonic	200ml	£3.00
Fever-Tree Light/flavours	200ml	£3.00
J20 Flavours	275ml	£2.65
Schweppes Ginger Ale	200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Pineapple Juice	200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Bitter Lemon	200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Tomato Juice	200ml	£2.50
Strathmore Still Water	330ml	£2.15
Strathmore Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.25

SOFT DRINKS CANNED

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero	330ml	£2.15
Fanta	330ml	£2.15
rn Bru / Diet Irn Bru	330ml	£2.15
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer	330ml	£2.15
Red Bull/sugar-free/flvrs	$250 \mathrm{ml}$	£3.00
San Pelligrino Limonata	330ml	£2.65

BELIEVE IN GIN

Bathtub	25ml	£4.25
Bloom	25ml	£4.25
Boe Violet	25ml	£4.25
Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£3.60
	50ml	£6.30
Boseford Rose	25ml	£3.30
Botanist	25ml	£5.00
Brockmans	25ml	£4.25
Brooklyn	25ml	£4.65
Bulldog	25ml	£4.25
Caorunn	25ml	£4.35
Daffy's	25ml	£4.35
Edinburgh	25ml	£4.25
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	25ml	£4.25
Eden Mill	25ml	£4.35
Eden Mill Love	25ml	£5.00
Hendrick's	25ml	£4.55
Isle of Harris	25ml	£4.65
Leith Gin	25ml	£4.35
Loch Ness	25ml	£5.40
NB	25ml	£4.35
Oxley	25ml	£5.00
Pickering's	25ml	£4.35
Pickerings 1947	25ml	£4.45
Pickering's Sloe	25ml	£4.40
Rock Rose	25ml	£4.25
Saffron Gin	25ml	£5.10

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

William Chase Elegant Crisp

Ungava

BOURBON

Bulleit	25 ml	£3.95
Gentleman Jack	25ml	£5.00
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£3.60
	50ml	£6.30
Jack Daniel's Honey	25ml	£4.15
Jack Daniel's Fire	25ml	£3.95
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Rye	25ml	£5.10
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	25ml	£6.70
Jim Beam	25ml	£3.70
Marker's Mark	$25 \mathrm{ml}$	£3.70
Wild Turkey	25ml	£4.45
Woodford Reserve	25ml	£4.35
•••••		• • • • • • •

YUM, RUM!

Bacardi	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Bacardi Spiced	25ml	£3.50
	50ml	£6.00
Bacardi Cuatro	25ml	£3.95
Bacardi 8 year	25ml	£4.35
Bacardi Gold	25ml	£3.60
Dead Man's Finger	25ml	£4.05
Gosling's Black Seal	25ml	£3.70
Havana 3 year	25ml	£3.50
Havana 7 year	25ml	£4.05
O.V.D.	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Kraken	25ml	£4.05
Malibu	25ml	£3.30
Sailor Jerry	25ml	£3.50

WHISKY AND SCOTCH

Blends, Single Grain, Irish

Chivas Regal

^{25ml} £4.25

Famous Grouse	25ml	£3.40
	50ml	£5.90
Jameson's	25ml	£3.70
Monkey Shoulder	25ml	£4.15
Slanes Irish Whiskey	25ml	£3.85
Malts		
Balvenie DoubleWood 12	25ml	£4.90
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	25ml	£4.45
Glenkinchie 12	25ml	£4.75
Glenmorangie	25ml	£4.45
Highland Park 12	25ml	£4.25
Johnnie Walker Black	25ml	£4.15
Jura 10	25ml	£4.65
Laphroaig 10	25ml	£4.45
Macallan Gold	25ml	£4.25
Talisker 10	25ml	£4.45

TEQUILA

Cazcabel Honey	25ml	£4.05
Jose Cuervo Gold	25ml	£4.25
Jose Cuervo Tradicional	25ml	£4.45
Patrón Silver	25ml	£4.75
Patrón Reposado	25ml	£5.20
Patrón Citrónge	25ml	£4.75
Patrón XO Cafe	25ml	£4.55
Tequila Rose	25ml	£3.70

BRANDY

Courvoisier	25ml	£3.50
Hennessey	25ml	£4.15
Martell	25ml	£3.50
Remy Martin	25ml	£4.65

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAYS FLAVOURS ONLY £5,25

•THE• PERFECT SERVES



Enjoy some of the world's finest gins as nature intended; our perfect serves celebrate supreme quality drinks by pairing them with subtle mixers to enhance the maker's original flavours.

SIPSMITH

£8.90

with aromatic tonic and lime wedge

SIPSMITH SLOE

£9.45

with lemon tonic and orange slice

BROOKLYN

£9.95

with aromatic tonic and orange peel

WILLIAMS CHASE ELEGANT CRISP

£10.60

with elderflower tonic apple, lime and mint

BLOOMS £8.90

with elderflower tonic and strawberries

BROCKMAN'S

£9.10

with lemon tonic, orange wedge and blueberries

BATHTUB

AIHIUI £9.10

with Mediterranean tonic and orange peel

DAFFY'S

£9.35

with Mediterranean tonic and lime wedge and mint sprigs

25ml £4.25

25ml £3.60

25ml £4.65

25ml £5.00